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BRAZIL

COLOMBIA

ECUADOR

PERU

SOUTHERN CONE

CARIBBEAN

CENTRAL AMERICA & MEXCIO

Marcus Quito | PAHO/WHO |
quitomar@paho.org 

Caio Oliveira | UNFPA |
caoliveira@unfpa.org

Laura Osorio | PAHO/WHO |
osoriolau@paho.org

Diana Pulido | SAVE THE CHILDREN |
diana.pulido@savethechildren.org

TBC | MINISTRY OF HEALTH |

Magdalena Alcocer | PAHO/WHO |
alcocercle@paho.org

Daniela Alvarado | UNFPA |
alvaradorodriguez@unfpa.org

Jimmy Medina | KIMIRINA |
jmedina@kimirina.org

Hernan Rodriguez | PAHO/WHO |
rodrighe@paho.org

Estela Flores | MINISTRY OF HEALTH |
eflores@minsa.gob.pe

Estefanía Matas | PAHO/WHO |
matasest@paho.org

| ASOENVEAR  |
asoenvearpresidencia@gmail.com

| ASOMEVENAR |
presidencia@asomevenar.org

Irene Van Rij | UNHCR |
vanrij@unhcr.org

Alena Samanez | IOM |
ssamanez@iom.int

Gabriela Rodriguez | UNHCR |
rodrigug@unhcr.org

Alejandro Lujan | UNICEF |
alujan@unicef.org

Richard Haep | HELVETAS |
richard.haep@helvetas.org

Joeri Arion | IOM |
jarion@iom.int

Alondra Aragon | IOM |
aaragon@iom.int

SECTOR IS NOT ACTIVE

Thais Moraes | UNHCR |
moraes@unhcr.org

Gumercindo Vasquez | IOM |
gvasquez@iom.int

Victoria Chavarria | IOM |
vchavarria@iom.int

Oliver Bush | HIAS |
oliver.bush@hias.org

Ana Melazzi | IOM |
amelazzi@iom.int

Eraina Yaw | IOM |
eyaw@iom.int

Latecia Stuart | PAHO/WHO |
stuartlat@paho.org 

Joann Simpson | UNICEF |
jsimpson@unicef.org

Miriam Aertker | UNHCR |
aertker@unhcr.org

Jewel Ali | IOM |
jali@iom.int

Paul Edwards  | PAHO/WHO |
edwardsp@paho.org

Jeremy Harrilal | U. WEST INDIES |
jeremy.harrilal@my.uwi.edu

Illoh Bobson | UNICEF |
ibobson@unicef.org

ARGENTINA

ARUBA

COSTA RICA

BOLIVIA

CURAÇAO

MEXICO

PARAGUAY

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

PANAMA

URUGUAY

GUYANA

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

HEALTH CONTACTS

SUB-REGIONAL LEADS

CHILE

Claudio Canales | PAHO/WHO |
canalescla@paho.org

NATIONAL LEADS

Celso Bambaren | PAHO/WHO |
bambarec@paho.org 

Karina Cantizano | SAVE THE CHILDREN |
karina.cantizano@savethechildren.orgREGIONAL LEADS


